Date: 20 Jan 2021

BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD
610, Serangoon Road S(218216)

Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN6789X

Chassis No.:
Engine No.:

oty

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
2 pcs
1 set
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

1)

2)
3)
4)

4)
6)

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

Description

Front fender

Front wheel shaft
Left front foot rest
Front left fork assy
Side stand
Steering stem
Steering bridge
Steering bearings
Gear pedal

Front left signal
Left view mirror

IU bracket

Handle bar

Left balancer
Clutch lever

Left handgrip

Fuel tank left cover
Fuel tank amblems
Left rear signal
Left side cover amblem
Left side cover

Less discount 10%

Special nett items
Sport rim front

Front number plate
ERP IU

Towing charges

Replace, realign and adjust above
damaged parts, check wiring and

lighting system

To knock, straighten chassis & body

balancing

To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and

straighten front fork tubes.

To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and

straighten front sport rims.

Spray painting
Total Estimate
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Estimate

$145.00
$75.00
$75.00
$680.00
$85.00
$220.00
$195.00
$90.00
$78.00
$125.00
$95.00
$45.00
$175.00
$48.00
$55.00
$35.00
$205.00
$75.00
$115.00
$70.00
$175.00

$2,861.00

$286.10

$2,574.90

$580.00
$20.00
$157.00

$100.00

$800.00
$380.00
$180.00

$150.00
$280.00

$5,221.90



For Bike Production Pte Ltd
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