BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 20 Jan 2021

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA XABRE TFX150 - FBN6789X

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Description</u>	Estimate
1 pc	Front fender	\$145.00
1 pc	Front wheel shaft	\$75.00
1 pc	Left front foot rest	\$75.00
1 pc	Front left fork assy	\$680.00
1 pc	Side stand	\$85.00
1 pc	Steering stem	\$220.00
1 pc	Steering bridge	\$195.00
2 pcs	Steering bearings	\$90.00
1 set	Gear pedal	\$78.00
1 pc	Front left signal	\$125.00
1 pc	Left view mirror	\$95.00
1 pc	IU bracket	\$45.00
1 pc	Handle bar	\$175.00
1 pc	Left balancer	\$48.00
1 pc	Clutch lever	\$55.00
1 pc	Left handgrip	\$35.00
1 pc	Fuel tank left cover	\$205.00
1 pc	Fuel tank amblems	\$75.00
1 pc	Left rear signal	\$115.00
1 pc	Left side cover amblem	\$70.00
1 pc	Left side cover	\$175.00
		\$2,861.00
	Less discount 10%	\$286.10
		\$2,574.90
	Special nett items	
1 pc	Sport rim front	\$580.00
1 pc	Front number plate	\$20.00
1 pc	ERP IU	\$157.00
1)	Towing charges	\$100.00
	Replace, realign and adjust above damaged parts, check wiring and	
2)	lighting system	\$800.00
	To knock, straighten chassis & body	·
3)	balancing To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and	\$380.00
4)	straighten front fork tubes.	\$180.00
·	To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and	
4)	straighten front sport rims.	\$150.00
6)	Spray painting	\$280.00
	Total Estimate	\$5,221.90

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

	For Bike Production Pte Ltd